www.belimo.com T6-H7..X..S.. • en • v1.1 • 07.2010 • Subject to changes � / 3
Technical data sheet H7..X..S..
Type listing
Type kvs
[m3/h]
DN
[mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Sv
H7015X4-S2 4 15 20 >30
H7020X6P3-S2 6.3 20 20 >50
H7025X10-S2 10 25 20 >50
H7032X16-S2 16 32 20 >50
H7040X25-S2 25 40 20 >50
H7050X40-S2 40 50 20 >50
H7065X63-S4 63 65 30 >50
H7080X100-S4 100 80 30 >50
H7100X160-S4 160 100 30 >50
Globe valves, 3-way, with PN 25 flange
•	For closed cold water, low-temperature
hot water and hot water systems